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
Wow! Close to town but like living in the Country. Wait until you see this
home, just like new ready to move right in. Spacious and bright with 3 +
2 bedrooms. Central air, fireplace in bright and sunny Living room.
Gorgeous newer Kitchen and Dining room with walk-out to deck and pri-
vate yard. Huge Master bedroom, basement redone and oversized
insulated double garage with new back garage doors. Newer windows.
High speed internet, newer appliances included. Severance on proper-
ty is in progress. _ acre for sale but could purchase whole 1 acre parcel

for $425,000.00. Call for details MLS # X1076883

BONNIE STURGEON?* sales Rep.
905-877-5211

1-800-834-5516

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING FOR LEASE
10000 s.f. with 2600 s.f. a/c offices well main-
tained, lots of natural lighting, 12 ft clear,
radiant heat, 600 amp, 1 dock level, 1 drive in.
Available immediately. $6.50 s.f. incl TMI.
Tenant pays utilities.

MARILYN WORRALL* sales Rep.
51 9 853-2086

1-888-833-1945

GORGEOUS VIEWS

Open concept, all brick home only 3 yrs new. Located on large
premium lot backing onto open space with view of wooded area.
Features spacious kitchen w/b/in dishwasher and walkout to
yard, main flr fam rm w/hardwood flr, master BR with a 4 pc
ensuite. 3rd flr loft, plus paved double d/way, fully fenced yard,
Clair. All on very quiet street with park and trails in great neigh-
bourhood! www.actoneastliving.com

STEVE TANCOO* sales Rep.
905-877-5211

1-800-834-5516

HUGE FAMILY HOME

Beautiful family home. 3500 sq. ft. Great Gulf, 4 bed-
rooms, professionally fin. bsmt. Open concept kitchen
with eat-in breakfast overlooking family room. 3 family
rooms - each with gas fireplace. French doors, hard-
wood throughout. Master with walk-in closet, 6 pc.
ensuite. Bsmt has full kitchen, 3 pc ensuite, family
room, separate entrance. $639,000.

JACK ZITMAN* sajes Rep.
905-877-5211

1-800-834-5516

<
CHRISTINE MacDERMID*
Salesperson

BILL McKEOWN**

Assoc. Broker

JANET McKEOWN*

Salespérson

DQUG MEAL*

Salesperson

KATHY MONCTON*

Salesperson

/.m\\ =
ALLAN MORGAN’

Salesperson

JANE OBRECHT*

Salesperson

NORM PAGET*

Salesperson

4 2

DONNA RAE*

Salesperson

I
LINDA RAGONA*
Salesperson
)! i ‘

T
‘f

-
BONNIE STURGEON*

Salesperson

DRAGO STEFANOVIC‘
Salesperson

KATHLEEN WALSH*

Salesperson

'STEVE WHITE*

Salesperson

|&

MARIL!N WORRALL*

alesperson

JACK ZITMAN*

Salesperson
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